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PTA MEETING 

Wednesday 22nd February 2017 

7.30pm 

 

AGENDA 

Item Objective Lead 
 

Apologies   

 
Amendments to previous meeting minutes 

Note, pass as true 
and correct  

 
Head Teacher’s Report 

 
Update 

 
Mr Rose 

 
Treasurer’s Report 

 
Update 

 
Sian 

 
200 Club 

 
Draw  

 
Update on 2017 events: 

 28th February - PTA Coffee Morning 

 24th March - Spring Fair 

 30th March – Disco 
 

 
 

 
All 

 
AOB:  
 

 Uniform rails 

 200 club prizes and renewals process for new year 

 Use of school gateway to take payments 

 Inviting teachers to attend meetings 

 Weekly PTA section on the Heads Blog 

 Possibility of another quiz night in the summer 

 Summer carnival – St John’s Ambulance, outside stage 
set, prices of whistles and bang bang sticks (Sarah 
Mercer) 

 Pyrotechnic licensees for Fireworks night (Sarah Mercer) 
 
 

  
All 
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Colney Heath School PTA Events 

2017 

 

FEBRUARY 2017   

Wednesday 22nd February 
 

PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

Tuesday 28th February 
 

PTA Coffee Morning  Co-ordinator: PTA 

MARCH 2017   

Friday 24th March 
 

Spring Fair  Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

Thursday 30th March 
 

Disco  Co-ordinator: PTA 

MAY 2017   

Friday 12th May 
 

Disco  Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 26th May 
 

Race for Life - Refreshments  Co-ordinator: PTA 

JUNE 2017   

Sunday 11th June 
 

St Albans Half Marathon Helpers Co-ordinator: PTA 

Saturday 24th June 
 

Summer Carnival Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

SEPTEMBER 2017   

Friday 29th September 
 

Kids on The Catwalk Co-ordinator: PTA 

OCTOBER 2017   

Friday 27th October 
 

Fancy dress party Co-ordinator: PTA 

NOVEMBER 2017   

Sunday 5th November Firework display  Co-ordinator: PTA 
 

Saturday 18th November Winter Wonderland  Co-ordinator: Katherine 
Busbridge 
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